date

Possession
type and

date

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Type of
Property
and Area

Type of
Property
and Area

Type of
Property
and Area

Date of
Inspection

Date of
Inspection

Date of
Inspection

Date of
Inspection

Rs. 37,57,907.85/- (Rupees
Thirty- seven Lakhs Fifty- Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred Seven

& Eighty- Five Paisa only) as per
notice dated 10-01-2024

Rs. 25,27,119/-
(Rupees Twenty-Five
Lakhs Twenty-Seven

Thousand One
Hundred Nineteen
Only) as per notice
dated 16-12-2022

Rs. 17,63,695.76/-
(Rupees Seventeen
Lakhs Sixty-Three

Thousand Six Hundred
& Ninety- Five &

Seventy- Six Paise
only) as per notice
dated 15-12-2023

Rs. 10,10,338/- (Rupees
Ten Lakh Ten Thousand
Three Hundred Thirty-

Eight only) as per
notice

dated 10-01-2024

Free hold /
(Admeasur
ing 591 Sq.
Ft I.e. 54.92

Sq. Mtrs)

Freehold / Admeasuring
409 Sq. Ft. i.e 37.99 Sq.
Mtrs. Carpet area and

attached terrace
admeasuring 71 sq. ft i.e

6.59 sq. mtrs., Total
area: 44.58 Sq.M/ 479.85

[...]

Jadhav (Co-Borrower)

Borrower: Mrs. Mangal
Ajay Jagtap /

Mr. Ajayrao Vĳayrao
Jagtap

Borrower :
Mr. Siddhartha Arun

Sonawane and
Co-Borrower :

Mr. Arun Laxman
Sonawane

Borrower:
Mr. Jagannath

Datattray Gadade And
Mrs. Priya Jagannath

Gadade (Co-Borrower)

Rs. 2,10,100/-
(Two Lakh Ten
Thousand One

Hundred)

Rs. 2,20,300
(Two Lakhs

Twenty
Thousand

Three
Hundred)

Rs. 1,10,500/-
(One Lakh Ten
Thousand Fiv

Hundred)

Rs. 85,000/-
(Eighty-Five
Thousand)

Rs. 21,10,000/-
(Rupees Twenty-
One Lakhs Ten
Thousand only)

Rs.
22,03,000/-

(Rupees Twenty-
Two Lakhs

Three Thousand
Only)

Rs. 11,05,000/-
(Rupees Eleven

Lakhs Five
Thousand only)

Rs.
8,50,000.00/-
(Rupees Eight

Lakhs Fifty
Thousand only)

1

2

3

4

Arcil-Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
074-A-Trust

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

Arcil-Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
074-B-Trust

Arcil-Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
074-A-Trust

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: PROPERTY OWNED BY MR. JAGANNATH DATATTRAY, MRS.